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YouGov / Plaid Cymru Survey Results

Sample Size: 1043 adults in Wales
Fieldwork: 8th - 12th November 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Cardiff and
Total | Con | Lab | - | Plaid | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24| 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1|c2DE | ™93 | North |~ south | SOuth | South
Dem West Central East | West
Weighted Sample| 1043 | 264 |385| 35 | 82 393 432 | 506 | 537 | 118 | 399 | 258 | 268 | 522 | 522 199 216 233 216 | 179
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Assembly Members will decide next week on a new
name for the National Assembly for Wales.

Which of the following would you prefer the
Assembly be called?

"Senedd" as the official name in both Welsh and English 45 | 40 46 62 71 57 39 | 42 47 39 42 47 50| 50 40 52 35 47 42 51

Welsh Parliament” as the official name in Englishand g | 5, 53 55 15[ 26 30 |30 27 |44 26 23 30|31 25| 24 38 29 25 23
Senedd' as the official name in Welsh

Something else 7 14 4 2 7 4 11 9 5 4 5 10 7 5 8 9 4 7 8 6

Don't know 20 15 17 8 10 12 20 19 21 13 27 19 12 13 26 15 24 17 25 19
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